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Tuesday   9:30 am Lanes 19 - 28Country Club Lanes
Lane Assignments

19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28
Wk06  06/18   5-  8   4- 10   7-  2   6-  9   1-  3
Wk07  06/25   6-  4   7-  9   1-  5  10-  3   2-  8

Average List of Regular Team Members
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Nick Bascom 235 0 2829 12 300 767 300 767 a235 a235 a235 705 705
Les Kurtz 233 0 3498 15 300 796 307 796 276 264 256 796 796
Mike McQueen 225 0 3381 15 297 717 297 717 185 235 297 717 717
Eddie Garcia 223 0 3359 15 286 832 287 835 242 156 240 638 638
Robert Cua 207 11 3119 15 278 678 271 681 245 210 181 636 672
Esther Smith 205 13 1846 9 256 639 265 666 a205 a205 a205 615 654
Linda Tozier 198 19 2976 15 278 662 296 697 182 196 162 540 585
Bev Davison 196 21 2945 15 264 667 286 721 175 156 264 595 661
Bryan Lardie 188 28 2822 15 274 659 314 779 163 155 172 490 559
Shirley Baker 176 39 2121 12 215 539 251 651 172 172 190 534 651
Janet Spann 168 46 2533 15 221 556 272 709 128 189 177 494 629
Mabel Elliott 166 48 999 6 209 528 211 588 a166 a166 a166 498 642
Bill Custer 166 48 2494 15 197 519 236 659 153 172 187 512 659
Riccy Mostajo 165 49 993 6 189 519 244 684 180 150 189 519 684
Diane Grant 161 53 2417 15 198 534 254 678 131 179 184 494 656
Tonja McCarthy 161 53 2416 15 196 525 252 693 196 169 160 525 693
Jeannette Lieber 157 56 2365 15 193 527 249 698 172 164 164 500 674
Sandy Williams 152 61 1831 12 185 510 249 702 a152 a152 a152 456 639
Vannette Turner 148 64 1332 9 211 495 235 611 129 173 123 425 611
Ottis Berry 147 65 2206 15 209 494 281 710 145 185 119 449 647
Patty McAllister 144 68 433 3 169 433 a144 a144 a144 432 636
Dorothy LaPera 142 70 2134 15 186 485 250 670 127 153 140 420 630
Colleen Schroeder 140 72 1685 12 190 471 246 639 105 117 160 382 586
Chris Bascom 136 75 1232 9 158 421 232 643 a136 a136 a136 408 633
Mary Berry 132 79 1585 12 176 435 243 659 105 162 149 416 659
Patty McQueen 129 81 1949 15 173 455 263 705 120 96 129 345 579
Desiree Young 109 99 1637 15 195 427 308 766 102 139 117 358 664

Season High Scores
Men Scratch Series 832 Eddie Garcia 678 Robert Cua 421 Chris Bascom

Scratch Game 300 Les Kurtz 300 Nick Bascom 209 Ottis Berry
Handicap Series 779 Bryan Lardie 684 Riccy Mostajo
Handicap Game 297 Mike McQueen 236 Bill Custer

Women Scratch Series 667 Bev Davison 639 Esther Smith 528 Mabel Elliott
Scratch Game 278 Linda Tozier 215 Shirley Baker 211 Vannette Turner

Handicap Series 766 Desiree Young 705 Patty McQueen 702 Sandy Williams
Handicap Game 272 Janet Spann 254 Diane Grant 252 Tonja McCarthy

Last Week's Top Scores
Men Scratch Series 796 Les Kurtz 638 Eddie Garcia

Scratch Game 297 Mike McQueen 187 Bill Custer
Handicap Series 684 Riccy Mostajo 647 Ottis Berry
Handicap Game 257 Robert Cua 195 Bryan Lardie

Women Scratch Series 595 Bev Davison 534 Shirley Baker 425 Vannette Turner
Scratch Game 196 Linda Tozier 196 Tonja McCarthy 189 Janet Spann

160 Colleen Schroeder
Handicap Series 674 Jeannette Lieber 664 Desiree Young 630 Dorothy LaPera
Handicap Game 243 Mary Berry 238 Diane Grant 207 Patty McQueen

Team Rosters
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
1 - Team 1
Esther Smith 205 13 1846 9 256 639 265 666 a205 a205 a205 615 654
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High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
2 - Team 2
Shirley Baker 176 39 2121 12 215 539 251 651 172 172 190 534 651
Vannette Turner 148 64 1332 9 211 495 235 611 129 173 123 425 611
Tonja McCarthy 161 53 2416 15 196 525 252 693 196 169 160 525 693
3 - Team 3
Patty McQueen 129 81 1949 15 173 455 263 705 120 96 129 345 579
Bill Custer 166 48 2494 15 197 519 236 659 153 172 187 512 659
Mike McQueen 225 0 3381 15 297 717 297 717 185 235 297 717 717
4 - Team 4
Mabel Elliott 166 48 999 6 209 528 211 588 a166 a166 a166 498 642
Mary Berry 132 79 1585 12 176 435 243 659 105 162 149 416 659
Janet Spann 168 46 2533 15 221 556 272 709 128 189 177 494 629

5 - Team 5
Les Kurtz 233 0 3498 15 300 796 307 796 276 264 256 796 796
Chris Bascom 136 75 1232 9 158 421 232 643 a136 a136 a136 408 633
Nick Bascom 235 0 2829 12 300 767 300 767 a235 a235 a235 705 705

6 - Team 6
Patty McAllister 144 68 433 3 169 433 a144 a144 a144 432 636
Dorothy LaPera 142 70 2134 15 186 485 250 670 127 153 140 420 630
Bev Davison 196 21 2945 15 264 667 286 721 175 156 264 595 661

7 - Team 7
Jeannette Lieber 157 56 2365 15 193 527 249 698 172 164 164 500 674
Sandy Williams 152 61 1831 12 185 510 249 702 a152 a152 a152 456 639
Bryan Lardie 188 28 2822 15 274 659 314 779 163 155 172 490 559

8 - Team 8
Robert Cua 207 11 3119 15 278 678 271 681 245 210 181 636 672
Ottis Berry 147 65 2206 15 209 494 281 710 145 185 119 449 647
Eddie Garcia 223 0 3359 15 286 832 287 835 242 156 240 638 638
9 - Team 9
Desiree Young 109 99 1637 15 195 427 308 766 102 139 117 358 664
Colleen Schroeder 140 72 1685 12 190 471 246 639 105 117 160 382 586
Riccy Mostajo 165 49 993 6 189 519 244 684 180 150 189 519 684
10 - BYE
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